PUBLIC ACCESS TO THE SHORE, E PROVIDENCE, RI (Revision 9/1/2009)
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Anson Dr.
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Lindy Av.
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Cozzens Av. (2)
Silver St.
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Cove St.

312
312
313
313
313
313
313
313
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
513
412
412
412
412
413
413

Adjacent house numbers and/or other
identifying features

At Dead End of street

At Dead End of street

At Dead End/Old Red Bridge

At end of avenue @ RR tracks

At end of street/Lewis Park

Paper St.. at Bold Point Boat ramp
Dead End of street to paper street
Dead End of street to paper street
At corner w/Narragansett

Dead End of street to paper street
Dead End of street to paper street
3-7 White Av.

15-21 White Av.

49-55 White Av.

61-65 White Av.

Used as parking Area across from 20-22
At Dead End of street

End of street/partly paved drain area
48-54 Beach Point Drive

68-72 Beach Pt. Dr-Gravel driveway
At Dead End of street-South end

At Dead End of street

At Dead End of street

Dead End of street to paper street
Dead End of street to paper street
At Dead End of street

Dead End of street to paper street
Dead end to paper street across stream
Dead End of street to paper street
Dead End of street to paper street
At Dead End of street-South end

At Dead End of street @ Bike Path
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PUBLIC ACCESS TO THE SHORE, E PROVIDENCE, RI (Revision 9/1/2009)

abutting U. S. Government beach and jetty area
KEY

Owner

1 = City of East Providence

2 = State of Rhode Island

3 = U. S. Government

Waterway

S = Seekonk River

P = Providence River

W = Watchemoket Cove

B = Bullock Cove

O = Omega Pond

N=Narragansett Bay

Waterway Status (at mean low water)
1 = Marsh or Wetland

2 = Shallow Water (0-3 ft deep)

3 = Deep Water (> 3 ft deep)
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40 Bold Pt Park 006 Mauran Av. to left on Pier Road I 1 P 3 1360 1 X X 3 X
Boyden Heights
41 Conservation Area 209 Boyden Blvd, down hill to left Iv. 1 P 2 1000 3 X 3
42 Sabin Pt Park 212 At end of Shore Road Iv. 1 P 3 1300 1 3 X X X
43 Bullock Cove Access Park 414 27-31 Carousel Drive Iv. 1 B 2 1200 1 X 3 X X
44 Haines Memorial Park 514 End of Metropolitan Park Drive Iv. 2 B 3 1520 4 3 X X
45 Squantum Woods 209 On upper Veteran's Memorial Pkwy m 2 P 1-2 722772 3 X 3
Veteran's Memorial Pkwy n/a Along most of city waterfront I 2 P 2 3520 2 X X 3
Rose Larisa Park 313 Near end of Bullocks Point Av.. Iv. .1 P 2 600 3 1 X
East Bay Bicycle Path n/a Along most of city waterfront Ii-iv 2 P 1-354mi 1 X 1
72 Off Terrace Av. 414 181-189 Terrace Av. Iv. 2 P 2 10 4 X 2 X
73 Off Terrace Av. 414 207-209 Terrace Av. Iv. 2 P 2 5 1 2
74 Off Terrace Av. 414 217-221 Terrace Av. Iv. 2 P 2 5 4 X 2 X
75 Off Terrace Av. 414 57-65 Terrace Av. Iv. 2 P 2 5 4 X 2
76 Off Terrace Av. 414 109-115 Terrace Av. Iv. 2 P 2 5 1 X X 2 X X
77 Off Terrace Av. 414 129-133 Terrace Av. Iv. 2 P 2 5 1 X 2 X X
78 Off Terrace Av. 415 273-271 Terrace Av. Iv. 2 P 2 5 1 2 X
79 Off Terrace & Seaview Av 415 1 Seaview/305 Terrace Av. Iv. 2 P 2 10 4 X 2
80 Off Riverside Dr. 415 252-254 Riverside Dr. Iv. 2 B 2 5 1 X 2 X
81 Off Riverside Dr. 414 200-206 Riverside Dr. Iv. 2 B 3 5 2 X X 2
82 Off Riverside Dr. 414 132-146 Riverside Dr. Iv. 2 B 2 5 1 2
83 Off Riverside Dr. 414 78-88 Riverside Dr. Iv. 2 B 1 5 2 X 2 X
84 Bullocks Pt Av. 414 888-890 Bullocks Point Av. Iv. 2 B 1 40 1 X X 2 X
n/a Seaview end at Riverside Dr. 415 Between 45 Seaview & Terrace Assoc. Picnic Area Iv. 1/3 N 2 800 1 X X 4 X X Not current access point-Needs review

Slope

1 = Slight (0-5%)

2 = Moderate (5-15%)

3 = Severe (>15%)

4 = Bulkhead, Abutment, or Seawall

Parking Potential

1 = None

2 = Limited (1-4 cars)
3 = Moderate (>4 cars)

X = EXists
Blank = Does not exist

Photos available from 2009 and past efforts
Photos on CD for #72-84 and others
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